1
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060
    Single Door Horizontal
Autoclave
IG-HA
2

Vacuum breaker
Stream trap
Pressure safety valve
Boiler safety valve
Power supply  440 Volts 50Hz, Three Phase
Optional  Working at 30 psi with 134°C
Provision of vacuum drying
Low water cut-off
Digital pressure display
Auto release of pressure through solenoid valves
Complete SS 304 / SS 316 construction (GMP model)
PLC + Color HMI with Data logging, USB interface, Ethernet Thermal
printer
           HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE (CYLINDRICAL)
Model No. Dia. x Height (mm) Volume (Litres)
IG-H040 300 x 500 40
IG-H075 400 x 600 75
IG-H138 400 x 1100 138
IG-H176 500 x 900 176
IG-H178 550 x 750 178
IG-H215 500 x 1100 215
IG-H235 500 x 1200 235
IG-H339 600 x 1200 339
IG-H552 750 x 1200 552
           HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE (RECTANGULAR)
Model No. W x H x D (mm) Volume (Liters)
IG-R182 450 x 450 x 900 182
IG-R243 450 x 600 x 900 243
IG-R324 600 x 600 x 900 324
IG-R432 600 x 600 x 1200 432
IG-R540 600 x 750 x 1200 540
IG-R810 600 x 900 x 1500 810
www.igenels.com.| info@igenels.com |
DIAL TOLL FREE     1800 572 0603